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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Pavol Kokavec BYE  R64 A1 - ? 13.04.2024 09:00  

2 Matúš Michnica Rastislav Švec 0 : 3 R64 U2 - R1 13.04.2024 09:00  

3 Jakub Petráš Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 2 R64 Z1 - X2 13.04.2024 09:00  

4 Adam Harhay Marek Dorník 0 : 3 R64 T2 - O1 13.04.2024 09:00  

5 Andrej Breče Alex Hladoník 3 : 0 R64 L1 - S2 13.04.2024 09:00  

6 Peter Bedeč Matuš Konȏpka 1 : 3 R64 Q2 - AA1 13.04.2024 09:00  

7 Ronald Riedl Filip Faltus 3 : 1 R64 V1 - G2 13.04.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Patrik Sabó  R64 ? - E1 13.04.2024 09:00  

9 Kristián Hrutka BYE  R64 F1 - ? 13.04.2024 09:00  

10 Denis Večerek Matej Batuna 1 : 3 R64 J2 - W1 13.04.2024 09:00  

11 Matej Slavič Jakub Hrčka 3 : 0 R64 C2 - P2 13.04.2024 09:00  

12 Martin Grach Adrián Novotný 1 : 3 R64 I2 - M1 13.04.2024 09:00  

13 Ľudovít Novotný Dominik Hluzák 3 : 2 R64 N1 - Y2 13.04.2024 09:00  

14 Eduard Pati Matej Miko 0 : 3 R64 H2 - AB1 13.04.2024 09:00  

15 David Bendžuch Filip Štinger 3 : 0 R64 B2 - K2 13.04.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Adam Ódor  R64 ? - D1 13.04.2024 09:00  

17 Matúš Deviatka BYE  R64 C1 - ? 13.04.2024 09:00  

18 Matúš Košický Vincent Fronko 3 : 0 R64 M2 - D2 13.04.2024 09:00  

19 Filip Nagy Dávid Kovalčík 3 : 0 R64 Q1 - E2 13.04.2024 09:00  

20 Juraj Hajnal Filip Foltin 0 : 3 R64 V2 - P1 13.04.2024 09:00  

21 Nikita Rievienko Gabriel Jucha 3 : 2 R64 K1 - Z2 13.04.2024 09:00  

22 Juraj De Miguel Kristián Píš 0 : 3 R64 AA2 - S1 13.04.2024 09:00  

23 Adam Očovský Maroš Hajduk 3 : 0 R64 T1 - W2 13.04.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Adam Popély  R64 ? - H1 13.04.2024 09:00  

25 Jakub Minarovič BYE  R64 G1 - ? 13.04.2024 09:00  

26 Marek Ďuríček Martin Kačírek 1 : 3 R64 F2 - Y1 13.04.2024 09:00  

27 Aurel Bohuš Adam Stoják 3 : 0 R64 U1 - AB2 13.04.2024 09:00  

28 Daniel Macho Peter Polák 1 : 3 R64 L2 - I1 13.04.2024 09:00  

29 Sebastián Hlošek Kristián Svetlák 3 : 0 R64 J1 - O2 13.04.2024 09:00  

30 Viliam Habara Dávid Šadlák 3 : 2 R64 R2 - A2 13.04.2024 09:00  

31 Filip Grznár Jakub Ťažký 3 : 0 R64 X1 - N2 13.04.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Marco Cisarik  R64 ? - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

33 Pavol Kokavec Rastislav Švec 3 : 0 R32 A1 - R1 13.04.2024 09:00  

34 Jakub Petráš Marek Dorník 1 : 3 R32 Z1 - O1 13.04.2024 09:00  

35 Andrej Breče Matuš Konȏpka 3 : 1 R32 L1 - AA1 13.04.2024 09:00  

36 Ronald Riedl Patrik Sabó 0 : 3 R32 V1 - E1 13.04.2024 09:00  

37 Kristián Hrutka Matej Batuna 2 : 3 R32 F1 - W1 13.04.2024 09:00  

38 Matej Slavič Adrián Novotný 0 : 3 R32 C2 - M1 13.04.2024 09:00  

39 Ľudovít Novotný Matej Miko 3 : 2 R32 N1 - AB1 13.04.2024 09:00  

40 David Bendžuch Adam Ódor 0 : 3 R32 B2 - D1 13.04.2024 09:00  

41 Matúš Deviatka Matúš Košický 3 : 2 R32 C1 - M2 13.04.2024 09:00  

42 Filip Nagy Filip Foltin 1 : 3 R32 Q1 - P1 13.04.2024 09:00  

43 Nikita Rievienko Kristián Píš 3 : 2 R32 K1 - S1 13.04.2024 09:00  

44 Adam Očovský Adam Popély 1 : 3 R32 T1 - H1 13.04.2024 09:00  

45 Jakub Minarovič Martin Kačírek 3 : 0 R32 G1 - Y1 13.04.2024 09:00  

46 Aurel Bohuš Peter Polák 1 : 3 R32 U1 - I1 13.04.2024 09:00  

47 Sebastián Hlošek Viliam Habara 3 : 0 R32 J1 - R2 13.04.2024 09:00  

48 Filip Grznár Marco Cisarik 0 : 3 R32 X1 - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

49 Pavol Kokavec Marek Dorník 3 : 0 R16 A1 - O1 13.04.2024 09:00  



TURNAJ: 4. SPM - Starší žiaci, 13.4.2024, MSK Čadca
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra starší žiaci

K.O.

Zápasy

Strana 2/2

App\Pdf\TournamentEventMatchesElimination

# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

50 Andrej Breče Patrik Sabó 1 : 3 R16 L1 - E1 13.04.2024 09:00  

51 Matej Batuna Adrián Novotný 1 : 3 R16 W1 - M1 13.04.2024 09:00  

52 Ľudovít Novotný Adam Ódor 2 : 3 R16 N1 - D1 13.04.2024 09:00  

53 Matúš Deviatka Filip Foltin 3 : 1 R16 C1 - P1 13.04.2024 09:00  

54 Nikita Rievienko Adam Popély 3 : 2 R16 K1 - H1 13.04.2024 09:00  

55 Jakub Minarovič Peter Polák 1 : 3 R16 G1 - I1 13.04.2024 09:00  

56 Sebastián Hlošek Marco Cisarik 0 : 3 R16 J1 - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

64 Rastislav Švec Jakub Petráš 0 : 3 wo R64 R1 - Z1 13.04.2024 09:00  

65 Matuš Konȏpka Ronald Riedl 2 : 3 R64 AA1 - V1 13.04.2024 09:00  

66 Kristián Hrutka Matej Slavič 3 : 0 R64 F1 - C2 13.04.2024 09:00  

67 Matej Miko David Bendžuch 1 : 3 R64 AB1 - B2 13.04.2024 09:00  

68 Matúš Košický Filip Nagy 3 : 2 R64 M2 - Q1 13.04.2024 09:00  

69 Kristián Píš Adam Očovský 3 : 1 R64 S1 - T1 13.04.2024 09:00  

70 Martin Kačírek Aurel Bohuš 3 : 0 R64 Y1 - U1 13.04.2024 09:00  

71 Viliam Habara Filip Grznár 3 : 1 R64 R2 - X1 13.04.2024 09:00  

57 Pavol Kokavec Patrik Sabó 3 : 0 QF A1 - E1 13.04.2024 09:00  

58 Adrián Novotný Adam Ódor 0 : 3 QF M1 - D1 13.04.2024 09:00  

59 Matúš Deviatka Nikita Rievienko 3 : 1 QF C1 - K1 13.04.2024 09:00  

60 Peter Polák Marco Cisarik 1 : 3 QF I1 - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

61 Pavol Kokavec Adam Ódor 3 : 1 SF A1 - D1 13.04.2024 09:00  

62 Matúš Deviatka Marco Cisarik 3 : 1 SF C1 - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

72 Marek Dorník Andrej Breče 2 : 3 R64 O1 - L1 13.04.2024 09:00  

73 Matej Batuna Ľudovít Novotný 0 : 3 R64 W1 - N1 13.04.2024 09:00  

74 Filip Foltin Adam Popély 1 : 3 R64 P1 - H1 13.04.2024 09:00  

75 Jakub Minarovič Sebastián Hlošek 2 : 3 R64 G1 - J1 13.04.2024 09:00  

77 Patrik Sabó Adrián Novotný 3 : 0 R64 E1 - M1 13.04.2024 09:00  

78 Nikita Rievienko Peter Polák 3 : 0 R64 K1 - I1 13.04.2024 09:00  

63 Pavol Kokavec Matúš Deviatka 3 : 1 F A1 - C1 13.04.2024 09:00  

76 Adam Ódor Marco Cisarik 1 : 3 o 3. miesto D1 - B1 13.04.2024 09:00  

79 Patrik Sabó Nikita Rievienko 3 : 2 R32 E1 - K1 13.04.2024 09:00  

80 Adrián Novotný Peter Polák 3 : 0 R64 M1 - I1 13.04.2024 09:00  
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